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  DETAIL OF FEE AND FUNDS CHARGABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION IN  2026-27.
	CLASSES
	ADMN FEE.
	TUTION FEE

	AMALGMA-TED FUND


	OTHER FUNDS./ Furn./stan.
	TOTAL FEE OF NEXT
 CLASS ADMN.
	ADMISSION CHARGES AT FIRST TIME ADMISSION

	NURSERY
	2000
	1500
	1300
	200
	


	5000

	L.K.G
	2000
	1500
	1800
	200
	3500
	5500

	U.K.G.
	2000
	1500
	1800
	200
	3500
	5500

	1ST 
	2000
	1600
	2300
	200
	4100
	6100

	2ND 
	2000
	1600
	2300
	200
	4100
	6100

	3RD 
	2000
	1600
	2300
	200
	4100
	6100

	4TH 
	2000
	1700
	2300
	200
	4200
	6200

	5TH 
	2000
	1700
	2300
	200
	4200
	6200

	6TH 
	2000
	1800
	2800
	200
	4800
	6800

	7TH 
	2000
	1800
	2800
	200
	4800
	6800

	8TH 
	2000
	1800
	2800
	200
	4800
	6800

	9TH 
	2000
	2000
	2800
	300
	5100
	7100

	10TH 
	2000
	2000
	2800
	300
	5100
	7100



NOTE :- EXAMINATION FEES WILL BE CHARGED AT THE TIME OF EXAMS.
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